

www.333-5C. અનુગાત પનારિલેસગાંબ પ્રવંડિ
રામપુર સે હરિજનદેસાતબ સુડક નિર્મીત
રામપુરિયાબધીપરેરવ. સરજાવ અંક 1

Schedule XLV-Form No 134

સબ-રનામધીસરકા. 53D/20021

સબ-રનામધીસરકા. 185-110191

DIVISION

અધિકારીમધ્યમધીસરકા. 2: 2020

SUB-DIVISION

અધિકારીમધ્યમધીસરકા. 2: 2020

Measurement Book

સાધ. અધિકારીમધ્યમધીસરકા. 2020-21.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>5th and Final Bill</u>					
N/w- Const. of Road from Rampur to Marizen Tola.					
Agency - M/S Biskram Kumar					
Agr. No- 67- SBD/2020-21					
Date of start - 27/02/2020					
Date of completion - 26/02/2020					
Further Measurement - NIL					
19/05/23 J.B. 19/05/23 [Signature]					
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
① P/v & fixing of working B.M. pillars - do - E/I 2.220 km (P-59) @ ₹ 4160.63/km - ₹ 9237=					
② P/v & fixing of reference pillars - do - E/I 2.220 km (P-59) @ ₹ 1908.09/km - ₹ 4236=					
③ Clearing & grubbing of Road Land - do - E/I 0.44 Ha (P-59) @ ₹ 51133.76/Ha - ₹ 22499=					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
39) P/v drainage spout - do - 12.00 Nos (P-65)					
@ ₹ 518.53 / each - ₹					6222.00
40) P/v & laying cement concrete wearing course - do - B/H					
3.09 m ³ (P-65)					
@ ₹ 10767.67 / m ³ - ₹					33272.00
41) Brick Masonry work in cement Mortar					
6.24 m ³ (P-65)					
@ ₹ 6253.73 / m ³ - ₹					39023.00
42) P/v PC M20 coping on the top					
26 M (P-65)					
@ ₹ 406.99 / M - ₹					10582.00
43) Plastering on cement mortar brick - do - B/H					
43.52 m ² - (P-65)					
@ ₹ 181.18 / m ² - ₹					7885.00
					₹ 13710652.00
Add 12% GST - ₹					1645279.00
Add 1% LC - ₹					137107.00
S. Fee ₹					136322.00
					₹ 15629365.00
Below 0.25% - (G)					39074.00
					₹ 15589691.00

Continuation

[illegible]